

HOSPITALITY HOUSE YOUTH DEVELOPMENT

SPONSORSHIP **OPPORTUNITIES**

Spring Business Breakfast (May) Women's Luncheon (June) Annual Banquet (Fall)

Our Mission Statement

Hospitality House Youth Development provides a Christian outreach, focused on the spiritual, intellectual and physical development of inner city youth and their families.

EVENT SPONSOR LEVELS

	Logo on marketing materials	Recognition at event	Guest Table & Signage	Brand on website & e-blast	VIP Experience
Champion \$10,000+	LOGO	*	*	✓	*
Hope Giver \$5,000-\$9,999	LOGO	✓	*	✓	•
Advocate \$2,500-\$4,999	LOGO	*	*	*	
Community Builder \$1,000-\$2,499	LOGO	4	✓	✓	
Supporter \$500-\$999	LOGO	1	*	*	

Your sponsorship helps Hospitality House provide a Christian outreach focused on the spiritual, intellectual, and physical development of inner city youth and their families.

THANK YOU!

Sponsorship Donation is 100% deductible



HOSPITALITY HOUSE YOUTH DEVELOPMENT

Check the box next to your sponsor level choice.

	Champion \$10,000+ Event recognition, Signage at Guest Table, Brand on website & E-Blast 12 mos., Newsletter, VIP Experience						
	Hope Giver \$5,000-\$9,999 Event recognition, Signage at Guest Table, Brand on website & E-Blast 9 mos., VIP Experience						
	Advocate \$2,500-\$4,999 Event recognition, Signage at Guest Table, Brand on website & E-Blast 6 mos.						
	Community Builder \$1,000-\$2,499 Event recognition, Signage at Guest Table, Brand on website & E-Blast 3 mos.						
	Supporter \$500-\$999 Event recognition, Signage at Guest Table, Brand on website & E-Blast 1 mos.						
Ever	nt Name(s)						
Orgo	anization						
Con	tact Name						
Ema	mail Address Phone						
Stree	et Address						
City	State Zip						
	HHYD may download my organization logo from the internet for use on marketing materials.						
	I am emailing my organization logo to cmothershed@hhyd.org for use on marketing materials.						
Paym	nent Options:						
	I am sending a check (payable to Hospitality House Youth Development).						
	Please bill me.						
	Credit Card # Exp. Date						
	Signature						

Email any questions to Clara (Missie) Mothershed at cmothershed@hhyd.org or call 612-522-4485

THANK YOU FOR YOUR SPONSORSHIP PLEDGE!

We greatly appreciate your partnership in bringing hope and success to our youth!